CYCLOPS-B158F
1U 8/16-Port KVM Switch with 15”/17”/19”
LCD monitor, Industrial Keyboard and
Touchpad. Separate tracks for LCD Monitor and
Keyboard
15"/17”/19” LCD Monitor
1U Rackmountable Unit
Separate Tracks for

Gross Weight
� 15”: 17.5kg;  17”: 19.5kg;  19”: 22kg
Ordering Information
Drawer Design
� Full extension high load rating Slide rail. Total drawer
travel distance 315mm. Two separate tracks for LCD
monitor and Keyboard enables independent extraction of
either LCD monitor or Keyboard
CYCLOPS-B158F 1U 8-port KVM Switch with 15” monitor,
Combo-free Industrial K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-B158CF CYCLOPS-B158 with Combo-free Cherry
Keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-B158D CYCLOPS-B158 with USB Keyboard and
Touchpad, and DVI input
CYCLOPS-B1516F 1U 16-port KVM Switch with 15” monitor,
Combo-free Industrial K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-B1516CF CYCLOPS-B1516 with Combo-free Cherry
Keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-B1516D CYCLOPS-B1516 with USB Keyboard and
Touchpad, and DVI input
CYCLOPS-B178F 1U 8-port KVM Switch with 17” monitor,
Combo-free Industrial K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-B178CF CYCLOPS-B178 with Combo-free Cherry
Keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-B178S CYCLOPS-B178 with USB Keyboard and
Touchpad, for SUN System
CYCLOPS-B1716F 1U 16-port KVM Switch with 17” monitor,
Combo-free Industrial K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-B198F 1U 8-port KVM Switch with 19” monitor,
Combo-free Industrial K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-B1916F 1U 16-port KVM Switch with 19” monitor,
Combo-free Industrial K/B and Touchpad
 * All options are available for 17” 8-port and 16-port KVM and 19” 8-port and
16-port KVM too.
� Heavy duty Steel